TURWESTON PARISH COUNCIL

Transparency Code for Smaller Authorities
2022-2023 Items of expenditure above £100

Date

19/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
28/04/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
30/05/2022
01/06/2022
28/06/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
28/07/2022
30/08/2022
01/09/2022
28/09/2022
04/10/2022
04/10/2022
07/10/2022
28/10/2022
28/11/2022
28/12/2022
30/01/2023
08/02/2023
28/02/2023
02/03/2023
02/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
28/03/2023
31/03/2023

Description

Cartwright Landscapes March
Npower electricity

Blencowes payroll accounting

S Hosking Clerk Salary April

BHIB Ltd Insurance premium
Cartwright Landscapes April

S Hosking Clerk Salary May
Cartwright Landscapes May

S Hosking Clerk Salary June
Npower electricity

Cartwright Landscapes June

S Hosking Clerk Salary July

S Hosking Clerk Salary August
Cartwright Landscapes July

S Hosking Clerk Salary September
Turweston PCC Churchyard upkeep
Turweston Village Hall Donation
Cartwright Landscapes September
S Hosking Clerk Salary October

S Hosking Clerk Salary November
S Hosking Clerk Salary December
S Hosking Clerk Salary January
Fernwood tree surgery playing field
S Hosking Clerk Salary February

S Hosking Clerk Salary increase backpay
Electricity Network Contractors (East) Ltd
Turweston Village Hall hire

J Wincott Playing field hedgecutting
S Hosking Clerk Salary March
Blencowes annual payroll accounting

Amount excluding VAT
111.60
177.03
342.00
301.98
627.52
223.20
301.98
223.20
301.98
104.48
223.20
301.98
301.98
334.80
301.98
200.00

10000.00
223.20
301.98
301.98
301.98
301.98
712.50
301.98
228.80
930.00
160.00
144.00
322.78
324.00



